DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENERECLOGY &LEPROSY
KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH -2017.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.NO DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG MODERATOR
STUDENT ;
1 2/3/2017 | Thursday | Subject Classificaion of Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar Hypertriglyceridemia& | Mathew
Xanthoma.
2 4/3/2017 Saturday | Subject Langerhan cell Dr.Sidhant Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Histiocytosis
3 7/3/2107 Tuesday Clinical Pemphigus Vulgaris Dr. Karthik Dr.B.Gangadhar
Seminar
4 11/3/2017 | Saturday | Journal Club Oral drug provocation | Dr.Soumya | Dr. Manjunath
Test
5 14/3/2017 | Tuesday Clinical Lichen Plano Pilaris Dr.Manoj Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar
6 18/3/2017 | Saturday | Subject Early Syphiiis - Dr.Sidhant | Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar
7 20/3/2017 | Monday Clinical Leprosy Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.B.Gangadhar
Seminar Mathew
8 24/3/2017 | Friday Journal Club Hair evaluation Dr.Sournya | Dr. Manjunath
Methods
9 27/3/2017 | Monday Subject Anti Retroviral Dr. Karthik | Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Therapy
10 30/3/2017 | Thursday | Clinical Genital Ulcer Dr.Mariam Dr.B.Gangadhar
Seminar
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